Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Ulko-@ / outside-@:
346/228 / 346/228 mm
Sisa-@ / inside-9:
298/180/298/180 mm
Korkeus / height:

48 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

FORD ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
FIESTA
FIESTA

F6G, F6F

F4B, FUH

F4B, FUH

F6F, F6G

F4B, FUH

F6F, F6G

FUA

LUC, L4B
FUC, F6B , F6D
LB

LP2
FUC, F6B , F6D
F6E

LUH

MA 6857

Tyyppi / type:
IImansuodattimet / Air filters

07/90

09/90
08/93
07/90
01/94
08/93
01/86
01/86
01/86
08/89
01/86
02/87
03/89
01/89



ORION F6F, F6G 07/90
ORION FUC 01/86

ORION LUC 12/85



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

CHAMPION: W226
CLEAN: MA593

FIAAM: F6795, FL6795
FORD: 89SF9601AA
FRAM: CA5161
MAHLE-KNECHT: LX527
MANN & HUMMEL: C3034
MOTORCRAFT: EFA486
PURFLUX: A959
PUROLATOR: A57947
TECNOCAR: A316
TEHO: 2386

WIX: WA6003



